A ASAHI TANKER

NAME
AKATSUKI MARU
AKANE
AOI MARU
AYAME
ETERNAL SUNSHINE
MORNING SPARROW
GLORIOUS SUNSHINE
MORNING SWAN
SUNNY QUEEN

CRANE MAIA
WOOLIM DRAGON
SUNNY DREAM
SUNNY ORION
SUNNY RAINBOW
KOHO MARU
KOKA MARU
KOHSENRI
STENA SUNSHINE
SANMAR SANGEET

SANMAR SWARA

NAME

SIF W

DWT(MT)

45,955.00

44,995.00

49,998.00

49,998.00

49,997.00

49,997.00

49,996.00

79,996.00

6,801.30

6,485.93

6,819.00

12,222.00

12,203.00

12,:888.138

1,787.32

3,091.40

3,102.57

158,000.00

106,516.00

74,993.00

DWT(MT)

12,100.00

Fleet List

TANK (i)
SLOP(m)
50,924.40
1,918.93
52,692.33
1,106.50
53,982.70
1,951.05
52,021.67
1,945.01
52,500.00
2,250.00
52,496.00
2,250.00
52,042.50
1,953.10
86,724.30
2,775.80
7,359.72
131.45
7,480.44
1,382.69
7.563.40
270.20
11,745.65
1,345.11
11,741.11
1,344.44
12,520.00
750.00
782.30
NA
1,563.87
NA
1,562.62
NA
167,372.00
4,847.80
114,411.00
4,323.00
82,137.60
2,470.10

CRANES
HO/HA

60tx2 on portside
2/2

BUILT

2011

2009

2022

2022

2019

2020

2020

2014

2014

2016

2022

2009

2010

2018

2013

2017

2018

2013

2004

2006

BUILT

2018

TYPE

CLEAN PRODUCT
TANKER

CLEAN PRODUCT
TANKER

CLEAN PRODUCT
TANKER

CLEAN PRODUCT
TANKER

CLEAN PRODUCT
TANKER

CLEAN PRODUCT
TANKER

CLEAN PRODUCT
TANKER

CLEAN PRODUCT
TANKER

CHEMICAL TANKER

CHEMICAL TANKER

CHEMICAL TANKER

CHEMICAL TANKER

CHEMICAL TANKER

CHEMICAL TANKER

SULPHER TANKER

SULPHER TANKER

SULPHER TANKER

CRUDE OIL TANKER
CLEAN PRODUCT

TANKER

CLEAN PRODUCT
TANKER

TYPE

MULTI-PURPOSE
VESSEL

(As of Jun 1, 2023)



